

18.10.2023
Item no. 04
Court No. 4
rc

*CALCUTTA HIGH COURT
IN THE CIRCUIT BENCH AT JALPAIGURI
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE*

W.P.A. No. 213 of 2021

Khageswar Barman & Ors.
Versus
Union of India & Ors.

Mr. Deborshi Dhar ..For the petitioners

Ms. Supriya Singh ...For the NHAI

Heard the learned advocates appearing for the
respective parties.

List this matter for further consideration in the
next Circuit Bench.

(Partha Sarathi Chatterjee, J.)